M21000012460

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer

Office Use Only



200372296612

ALLAHASSER BY TO

RECEIVED

2821 SCF 21 184 8. 0.

tin 25 2021 to thinky CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195

REFERENCE : 016572 78

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00

ORDER DATE : September 20, 2021

ORDER TIME : 10:48 AM

ORDER NO. : 016572-005

CUSTOMER NO: 7814304

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: CH REALTY IX/MF TAMPA PRESERVE

GP, L.L.C.

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY
CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Alexxis Weiland -- EXT# 61592

COVER LETTER

Registration Section Division of Corporations

TO:

SUBJECT: _		CH Realty IX/N	<u> </u>				_
		Name	e of Limited	Liability	Company		-
The enclosed "A Existence, and o	Application by Fore check are submitted	eign Limited Liability C I to register the above r	Company fo eferenced f	r Authoriza oreign limi	ation to Transactited liability com	t Business in Florida apany to transact bus	a." Certificate of siness in Florida.
Please return al	l correspondence co	oncerning this matter to	the follow	ing:			
			Denise (Cottle			
			Name of	Person		-	_
		Crow Ho	ldings Capi	ital Partner	s. L.L.C.		
	\ <u>\</u>		Firm/Cor	npany		· <u>-</u>	_
3819 Maple Avenue							
		-	Addr	ess	_		_
			Dallas, Texa	is 75219			
		Ci	ty/State and	l Zip Code			_
			ottle@crow	_			_
For further infor	mation consequing	E-mail address: (to be		ture annual	report notificati	on)	
TOT TATALET ITHOS	mation concerning	this matter, please call					
	Dav	id Crites	at (214	_)	1-8228	
	Name of	Contact Person	,	\rea Code	Daytime 1	Felephone Number	_
Divisio Registra P.O. Bo	ING ADDRESS: n of Corporations ation Section ox 6327 ssee, FL 32314				STREET ADD Division of Cor Registration Sc Clifton Building 2661 Executive Tallahassee, FL	rporations etion g : Center Circle	
Enclose Please r	ed is a check for the make check payable	following amount: to: FLORIDA DEPA	RTMENT	OF STAT	ГE		
□ \$12	25.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fe Certificate of			Filing Fee & ed Copy	S160.00 Filing of Status & Ce	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY/TOTRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

CH Realty IX/MF Tai	mpa Preserve GP, L.L.C.				
(Name of Foreign	Limited Liability Company; must include "Limit	ted Liability Com	pany," "L. L. C.," or "L.L.C.")	_	
name unavailable, enter alternate :	tame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in F	lorida. The alternate	name must include "Limited Liability Compa	ny," "L.L.C," or "LLC ")	
Delaware		3			
(Junsdiction under the law of which foreign limited hability company is organized)		J	(FEI number, if applicable)		
Upon filing					
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to deterr	o registration.) nine penalty liability	}		
3819 Maple Ave.		381	9 Maple Ave.		
(Street Address of	Principal Office)	0	(Mading Address)		
Dallas, TX 75219		Dall	as, TX 75219		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	x <u>NOT</u> accept	table)	129 100 100	
				2821 SE.	
Name:	Corporation Service Company		_	· · ·	
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street			A	
	Tallahassee		– 32301 . Florida	8: 03	
	(City)	<u> </u>	(Zip code)		

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Corporation Service Company By:	aughis Wilard,	assistant providen
(Registered a	gent's signature)	- President

8. For initial index manage [up to six (ting purposes. list names, title or capacity and 6) total]:	addresses of the primary n	nembers/mana	agers or persons authorized
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:		Name and Address:
Manager	Name: Fund IX Managers, L.L.C.	☐ Manager	Name:	
Member	Address: 3819 Maple Ave.	☐ Member		
Authorized		Authorized		
Person	Dallas, TX 75219	Person		
Other	Other	Other		Other
☐Manager	Name:	☐ Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	Member	Address:	
Authorized		Authorized		
Person		Person		
Other	Other	Other		Other
Manager	Name:	☐ Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	☐ Member		
Authorized		Authorized		
Person		Person		
Other	Other	Other		Other
Indexed individuals in the second indexed individuals in grant for the second indexed in the second indexed indexed in the second in the second indexed indexed in the second indexed in the second indexed in the second indexed indexed in the s	executed in accordance with section 605.020.	orida Department of State duly authenticated by the stee is in a foreign language, 3 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.	Annual Repo official having a translation of the language of	rt form. g custody of records in the of the certificate under oath
suonnica in a gocun	nent to the Department of State constitutes a th	ird degree felony as provid	ed for in s.81	7.155, F.S.
	Signature	of an authorized person	#W#	_
	Nathan B. Schubert, Vice Pres manager of CH Realty IX/MF	ident of Fund IX Managers	s. L.L.C 2.	

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "CH REALTY IX/MF TAMPA PRESERVE GP,

L.L.C." IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND

IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS

OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTIETH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D.

2021.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "CH REALTY IX/MF TAMPA PRESERVE GP, L.L.C." WAS FORMED ON THE SEVENTEENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2021.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

at corn delaware new fact

Authentication: 204204726

Date: 09-20-21